

Bid Abstract

Z74 - Superior&Huron Reconstruction				R&G Construction Co.		D&G Excavating, Inc.		Hulstein Excavating		DUININCK, INC.		J.R. Ferche, Inc.	
Item No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$56,900.00	\$56,900.00	\$106,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
2104.501	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LIN FT	2,207	\$3.00	\$6,621.00	\$3.50	\$7,724.50	\$3.00	\$6,621.00	\$3.00	\$6,621.00	\$5.25	\$11,586.75
2104.502	REMOVE GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	9	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$525.00	\$4,725.00	\$155.00	\$1,395.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00
2104.502	REMOVE HYDRANT	EACH	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$465.00	\$1,395.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00
2104.503	REMOVE SIDEWALK	SQ FT	190	\$2.00	\$380.00	\$2.50	\$475.00	\$5.00	\$950.00	\$2.50	\$475.00	\$8.00	\$1,520.00
2104.505	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQ YD	350	\$6.00	\$2,100.00	\$8.25	\$2,887.50	\$6.25	\$2,187.50	\$7.50	\$2,625.00	\$14.00	\$4,900.00
2104.505	REMOVE BITUMINOUS SURFACING	S Y	6,095	\$2.00	\$12,190.00	\$2.35	\$14,323.25	\$4.25	\$25,903.75	\$3.00	\$18,285.00	\$5.65	\$34,436.75
2104.509	REMOVE MANHOLE	EACH	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
2104.509	REMOVE CATCH BASIN	EACH	2	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
2104.511	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	250	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.50	\$1,125.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00
2104.513	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	1,515	\$2.00	\$3,030.00	\$2.10	\$3,181.50	\$3.25	\$4,923.75	\$1.85	\$2,802.75	\$2.20	\$3,333.00
2105.501	COMMON EXCAVATION	CU YD	3,235	\$7.00	\$22,645.00	\$13.00	\$42,055.00	\$11.00	\$35,585.00	\$15.00	\$48,525.00	\$18.80	\$60,818.00
2105.522	SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)	CU YD	1,520	\$15.50	\$23,560.00	\$16.00	\$24,320.00	\$18.00	\$27,360.00	\$26.75	\$40,660.00	\$22.20	\$33,744.00

2105.526	SELECT TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)	CU YD	175	\$20.00	\$3,500.00	\$25.00	\$4,375.00	\$37.50	\$6,562.50	\$56.00	\$9,800.00	\$45.00	\$7,875.00
2105.604	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SQ YD	5,120	\$1.50	\$7,680.00	\$1.60	\$8,192.00	\$2.75	\$14,080.00	\$1.75	\$8,960.00	\$2.20	\$11,264.00
2211.503	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5 MODIFIED	CU YD	1,335	\$23.00	\$30,705.00	\$26.00	\$34,710.00	\$20.50	\$27,367.50	\$31.00	\$41,385.00	\$32.00	\$42,720.00
2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 7"	SQ YD	3,900	\$53.50	\$208,650.00	\$53.50	\$208,650.00	\$50.50	\$196,950.00	\$53.50	\$208,650.00	\$59.50	\$232,050.00
2301.602	1" DOWEL BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	1,628	\$9.00	\$14,652.00	\$10.00	\$16,280.00	\$11.00	\$17,908.00	\$9.00	\$14,652.00	\$11.50	\$18,722.00
2301.602	DRILL & GROUT DOWEL BAR #7(EPOXY COATED)	EACH	33	\$30.00	\$990.00	\$30.00	\$990.00	\$16.00	\$528.00	\$30.00	\$990.00	\$20.00	\$660.00
2301.608	SUPPLEMENTAL PAVT REINF (EPOXY COATED)	Lin. Ft.	1,096	\$3.50	\$3,836.00	\$4.00	\$4,384.00	\$3.00	\$3,288.00	\$3.50	\$3,836.00	\$5.00	\$5,480.00
2360.501	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3,B)	TON	480	\$109.00	\$52,320.00	\$121.00	\$58,080.00	\$130.00	\$62,400.00	\$109.00	\$52,320.00	\$125.00	\$60,000.00
2451.609	AGGREGATE FOUNDATION	TON	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$39.00	\$1,950.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
2502.541	6" PERF PVC PIPE DRAIN	LIN FT	2,030	\$11.00	\$22,330.00	\$13.00	\$26,390.00	\$8.00	\$16,240.00	\$10.30	\$20,909.00	\$12.00	\$24,360.00
2503.511	6" PVC PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	175	\$42.00	\$7,350.00	\$39.00	\$6,825.00	\$30.00	\$5,250.00	\$36.40	\$6,370.00	\$55.00	\$9,625.00
2503.511	8" PVC PIPE SEWER	L F	70	\$44.50	\$3,115.00	\$45.00	\$3,150.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$41.00	\$2,870.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00
2503.511	12" PVC PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	1,035	\$42.00	\$43,470.00	\$48.00	\$49,680.00	\$47.00	\$48,645.00	\$49.00	\$50,715.00	\$68.00	\$70,380.00

2503.511	10" PVC PIPE SEWER	L F	40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.25	\$2,010.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	EACH	3	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,775.00	\$1,775.00	\$615.00	\$615.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2503.602	12"X6" PVC WYE	EACH	5	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$390.00	\$1,950.00	\$369.00	\$1,845.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00
2503.603	16" PVC PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	205	\$52.00	\$10,660.00	\$60.00	\$12,300.00	\$80.00	\$16,400.00	\$42.00	\$8,610.00	\$76.00	\$15,580.00
2504.602	HYDRANT	EACH	4	\$3,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00	\$3,265.00	\$13,060.00	\$3,600.00	\$14,400.00
2504.602	6" SLEEVE	EACH	2	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$360.00	\$720.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
2504.602	8" SLEEVE	EACH	6	\$475.00	\$2,850.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$440.00	\$2,640.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00
2504.602	6" PIPE BEND 45 DEGREE	EACH	6	\$475.00	\$2,850.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$360.00	\$2,160.00	\$330.00	\$1,980.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
2504.602	8"X8" TEE FITTING	EACH	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
2504.602	12"X8" TEE FITTING	EACH	2	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$890.00	\$1,780.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00
2504.602	6" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	6	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,320.00	\$7,920.00	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00
2504.602	8" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	5	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,725.00	\$8,625.00	\$2,100.00	\$10,500.00
2504.602	12" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	3	\$2,900.00	\$8,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00
2504.602	1" WATER SERVICE (COMPLETE)	EACH	3	\$1,450.00	\$4,350.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,435.00	\$7,305.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
2504.602	12"X8" REDUCER	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$618.00	\$618.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2504.602	12" PIPE BEND 45 DEGREE	EACH	2	\$730.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$725.00	\$1,450.00	\$725.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
2504.602	12"X6" TEE FITTING	EACH	6	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00

2504.602	12"X12" TEE FITTING	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,090.00	\$1,090.00	\$1,265.00	\$1,265.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
2504.602	16"X12" TEE FITTING	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,825.00	\$1,825.00	\$1,785.00	\$1,785.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00
2504.602	16" PIPE PLUG	EACH	1	\$625.00	\$625.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$630.00	\$630.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2504.602	8" PIPE BEND 45 DEGREE	EACH	3	\$525.00	\$1,575.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$440.00	\$1,320.00	\$425.00	\$1,275.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
2504.603	16" PVC WATERMAIN	L F	100	\$52.00	\$5,200.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$97.00	\$9,700.00
2504.603	6" PVC WATERMAIN	L F	160	\$26.00	\$4,160.00	\$30.00	\$4,800.00	\$61.00	\$9,760.00	\$58.00	\$9,280.00	\$50.00	\$8,000.00
2504.603	8" PVC WATERMAIN	L F	112	\$32.00	\$3,584.00	\$35.00	\$3,920.00	\$78.00	\$8,736.00	\$68.00	\$7,616.00	\$55.00	\$6,160.00
2504.603	12" PVC WATERMAIN	L F	1,588	\$42.00	\$66,696.00	\$41.00	\$65,108.00	\$65.00	\$103,220.00	\$53.00	\$84,164.00	\$60.00	\$95,280.00
2506.502	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN A	EACH	4	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00	\$2,555.00	\$10,220.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00
2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 72-4020	L F	4.1	\$1,230.00	\$5,043.00	\$600.00	\$2,460.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,740.00	\$1,315.00	\$5,391.50	\$1,500.00	\$6,150.00
2506.603	48" DIA. SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	LIN FT	30.1	\$535.00	\$16,103.50	\$500.00	\$15,050.00	\$640.00	\$19,264.00	\$575.00	\$17,307.50	\$750.00	\$22,575.00
2521.501	4" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	315	\$9.50	\$2,992.50	\$9.00	\$2,835.00	\$10.00	\$3,150.00	\$10.55	\$3,323.25	\$8.75	\$2,756.25
2531.501	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	L F	2,260	\$19.50	\$44,070.00	\$21.00	\$47,460.00	\$10.15	\$22,939.00	\$19.50	\$44,070.00	\$22.50	\$50,850.00
2531.507	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	S Y	490	\$51.50	\$25,235.00	\$50.00	\$24,500.00	\$67.00	\$32,830.00	\$55.75	\$27,317.50	\$59.00	\$28,910.00
2531.604	7" CONCRETE	SQ	70	\$57.00	\$3,990.00	\$57.00	\$3,990.00	\$104.00	\$7,280.00	\$57.00	\$3,990.00	\$59.00	\$4,130.00

VALLEY GUTTER YD													
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	S F	20	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$57.00	\$1,140.00	\$44.00	\$880.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$61.25	\$1,225.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
2573.530	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	11	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$120.00	\$1,320.00	\$129.00	\$1,419.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00
2573.602	TEMPORARY ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EACH	3	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
2575.555	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2575.571	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3	MGAL	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$245.00	\$980.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$125.00	\$500.00
Totals for project Z74					\$787,018.00		\$876,785.75		\$959,684.00		\$983,672.50		\$1,141,740.75
Contract Total:					\$787,018.00		\$876,785.75		\$959,684.00		\$983,672.50		\$1,141,740.75

[Back](#)